identified, particularly those categorised as a "2" or "3", interested parties make
appropriate enquiries in order to satisfy themselves of potential costs and the extent of
works required prior to submitting a legal offer to purchase.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

470,000 (Four Hundred and Seventy Thousand Pounds).
Building costs are currently increasing significantly above inflation due to material and
labour shortages as well as Brexit and the Pandemic. It is recommended that you
update this figure regularly to ensure that you have adequate cover or alternatively seek
specialist advice from your insurer.

Valuation (£) and market comments

475,000 (Four Hundred and Seventy Five Thousand Pounds).

Report author: Douglas Hyde, MRICS

Company name: Paisley - Allied Surveyors Scotland Plc

Address: 43 Gauze Street
Paisley
PA1 1EX

Signed: Electronically Signed: 201549-FFB7B25A-6E93

Date of report: 14/03/2022

MORTGAGE VALUATION
REPORT